
LOT 10 BLOCK D BELLAIRE S/D.

396-58, PB 975-2347 THRU 2354,

RAY KATHRYN
9029 DORIE DR
TRENTON, FL 32693

34-3S-17-07011-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/24/2017 DF 0.24 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

112,404
2,526
18,500

133,430
0

133,430
0

133,430
133,430

0

133,430

1194/1688 5/14/2010 WD Q I 01 69,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONATHAN B BLAKE

KATHRYN RAY

1140/0558 1/04/2008 WD Q I 03 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEPENDABLE PROPERTIES

JONATHAN B BLAKE

2026
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000048697 Solar Power Syste 21,571 11/20/2023

000044899 Solar Power Syste 33,214 07/06/2022

HX Base Yr

446 SE TRIBBLE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,391 111.0000 124.32 172,929 1964 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1379

BAS 1,379 100 1,379 111,434

UOP 60 20 12 970

1,439 1,391 112,404

BAS= W57 S23 E25 UOP= S4 E15N4 W15$ E15 S4 E17 N27$.

BAS

57

23

25 15

4

17

27

UOP4

15

4

15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 60

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 12 23 276.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 0 0 3 100 966

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

2,526

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


